Kawasaki

2011 CONCOURS" 14 ABS

PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Evaporative System(CA)

E1650

[
82171B
4»—921715
92171B
92192E% ;
(Blue) .

92192¢
| %Q{j (Blue)

~ -
92171B—8e 11054

132

p

(Green)
- 92192A A
Whit P
(White) / } Ref. Cowling
® 16165— o) (Upper)
_..- 92171A g 21718

d} 92192D
(Red) 92171B

o)

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2011 CONCOURS" 14 ABS
PARTS LIST
Fuel Evaporative System(CA)

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 132)
CAP,CANISTER (Ref # 11012)
BRACKET,SEPARATOR (Ref # 11054)

CANISTER (Ref # 16164)

SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)

FITTING (Ref # 92005)

CLAMP,CANISTER (Ref # 92037)

BAND (Ref # 92072)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)
TUBE,CANISTER-FITTING,GREEN (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,SEPARATOR-THROBO #3,WHITE (Ref # 92192A)
TUBE,THROBO #4-GRN TUBE (Ref # 92192B)
TUBE,SEPARATOR-TANK,BLUE (Ref # 92192C)
TUBE,TANK-SEPARATOR SIDE,RED (Ref # 92192D)
TUBE,CANISTER-SEPARATOR,BLUE (Ref # 92192E)

PART NUMBER

132BA0616
11012-1388
11054-1193
16164-1054
16165-1001
92005-0032
92037-1512
92072-0050
92171-0574
92171-0576
92171-0718
92192-0417
92192-0418
92192-0420
92192-0865
92192-0866
92192-0878

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



