

2011 CONCOURS® 14 ABS

PARTS LIST

Fuel Evaporative System(CA)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 132)	132BA0616	1
CAP,CANISTER (Ref # 11012)	11012-1388	1
BRACKET,SEPARATOR (Ref # 11054)	11054-1193	1
CANISTER (Ref # 16164)	16164-1054	1
SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)	16165-1001	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-0032	1
CLAMP,CANISTER (Ref # 92037)	92037-1512	1
BAND (Ref # 92072)	92072-0050	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0574	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0576	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)	92171-0718	6
TUBE,CANISTER-FITTING,GREEN (Ref # 92192)	92192-0417	1
TUBE,SEPARATOR-THROBO #3,WHITE (Ref # 92192A)	92192-0418	1
TUBE,THROBO #4-GRN TUBE (Ref # 92192B)	92192-0420	1
TUBE,SEPARATOR-TANK,BLUE (Ref # 92192C)	92192-0865	1
TUBE,TANK-SEPARATOR SIDE,RED (Ref # 92192D)	92192-0866	1
TUBE,CANISTER-SEPARATOR,BLUE (Ref # 92192E)	92192-0878	1